
 

                                         MALLAREDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2016 

(II MBBS 2014-15 BATCH - V Semester) 

 
 

DATE DAY TIME LECTURE/DEMO TOPIC TEACHER 

01/10/2016 Saturday  2-3pm Lecture Oncogenic Viruses Dr. Sanjeev D Rao 

03/10/2016 Monday 1-2pm Lecture 

Slow Viruses & 

Miscellaneous Viruses -I Dr. Rahman 

04/10/2016 Tuesday 3-5pm PCT  Virology 

 

All Staff 

05/10/2016 Wednesday 2-4pm Demo AFB 

Mrs. Hima Bindu 

Mr. Mallikarjun Reddy 

05/10/2016 Wednesday 4-5pm Seminar Dermatophytes All Staff 

08/10/2016 Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Picorna Viruses Dr. Sanjeev D Rao 

15/10/2016 Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Miscellaneous Viruses Mr.Mallikarjun Reddy 

17/10/2016 Monday 1-2pm Lecture HIV-I Dr. Haritha 

18/10/2016 Tuesday 3-4pm Lecture HIV-II  Dr. Haritha 

18/10/2016 Tuesday 4-5pm Tutorial Opportunistic Fungi All Staff 

19/10/2016 Wednesday 2-4pm Demo Parasites 

Mrs. Hima Bindu 

Mr. Mallikarjun Reddy 

19/10/2016 Wednesday 4-5pm Seminar Deep.Mycotic Infection All Staff 

22/10/2016 Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Hepatitis-I Mrs. Hima bindu 

24/10/2016 Monday 1-2pm Lecture Hepatitis-II Mrs. Hima bindu 

25/10/2016 Tuesday 3-4pm Lecture Herpes-I Dr. Indu Kapur 

25/10/2016 Tuesday 4-5pm Tutorial Pox viruses All Staff 

26/10/2016 Wednesday 2-4pm Demo Parasites 

Mrs. Hima Bindu 

Mr. Mallikarjun Reddy 

26/10/2016 Wednesday 4-5pm Seminar Subcutaneous Mycosis All Staff 

29/10/2016 Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Rhabdovirus Dr. T. Kasturi 

31/10/2016 Monday 1-2pm Lecture Herpes-II Dr. Indu Kapur 

                                                                                                                       
 

                       

 
 
                                                                                                                                                           Dr. Indu Kapur 

Prof& HOD 

Dept. of Microbiology 


